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Kraj Počet hostů

 

Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Počet přenocování Meziroční změna
v %

% podíl Průměrná doba
pobytu ve dnech

Hlavní město Praha

Karlovarský kraj

Jihomoravský kraj

Královéhradecký kraj

Jihočeský kraj

Plzeňský kraj

Liberecký kraj

Ústecký kraj

Středočeský kraj

Moravskoslezský kraj

Olomoucký kraj

Zlínský kraj

Kraj Vysočina

Pardubický kraj

1 345 843

247 607

190 370

150 214

141 333

121 229

99 777

78 557

74 406

71 072

44 580

42 999

28 581

21 865

-73,55 %

-53,35 %

-68,32 %

-41,98 %

-71,80 %

-49,60 %

-43,62 %

-55,81 %

-65,65 %

-57,44 %

-62,12 %

-56,38 %

-53,28 %

-55,10 %

50,63%

9,31%

7,16%

5,65%

5,32%

4,56%

3,75%

2,96%

2,80%

2,67%

1,68%

1,62%

1,08%

0,82%

3 320 442

1 048 445

359 038

537 660

318 506

274 093

340 836

201 284

183 959

181 125

101 917

106 086

69 141

60 205

-72,93 %

-59,45 %

-65,73 %

-37,58 %

-63,52 %

-43,79 %

-39,57 %

-56,60 %

-60,86 %

-54,38 %

-56,00 %

-52,52 %

-49,84 %

-55,38 %

46,75%

14,76%

5,05%

7,57%

4,48%

3,86%

4,80%

2,83%

2,59%

2,55%

1,43%

1,49%

0,97%

0,85%

3,47

5,23

2,89

4,58

3,25

3,26

4,42

3,56

3,47

3,55

3,29

3,47

3,42

3,75

Celkem 2 658 433 -67,91 % 100,00% 7 102 737 -65,76 % 100,00% 3,67

Zdroj: ČSÚ (2020)

Zahraniční hosté v HUZ  -  1 - 3Q 2020


